
Mounting instruction
Tandem pull-out for wall units

Art.-No. 011272
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Dimension depend on the
position of the hinge

if B=16, C=134
if B=18, C=132
if B=19, C=131
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Note:    the backboard may need to be notched out
             to accomodate cabinet hangers

06.10.2005



MA 401434 0000 S. 3 von 4

do
or

 o
ve

rla
y+

19
do

or
 o

ve
rla

y+
19

3232

3737

7070

269269

3232

8585

8585

Ø7.5Ø7.5

Ø7.5Ø7.5

fixing with the adapterfor frame doors

fixing with the adapterfor frame doors
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Hinge plates need to be
removed before fitting
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